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City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #:
Type:
File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

2019-
Claim
11/19
10/20

0824

/2019
/2020

Version: 1
Status: Closed
In control: City Attorney
Final action: 10/20/2020

Notice of Claim by Joshua Miranda regarding injuries and property damages at the intersection of W.
Greenfield Ave. and S. 68 St. on or about October 16, 2019

Attachments: 1. Claim - Joshua Miranda, 2. Miranda Claims Report
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/20/2020 1 Common Council Paid and Placed on File Pass
10/20/2020 1 Administration and Finance Pass
Committee (INACTIVE)

11/19/2019 1 Common Council Pass
11/6/2019 1 City Clerk Notification Sent to City Attorney

11/6/2019 1 Claimant
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